Audio
MP3 CD
Track

O 00 NO UL B WN -

I N O e e =
N O U WwWNRO

Track
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Track
36
37
38

Who Is My Neighbor?

Textbook Section

Lesson 1

Introduction

The Big Idea

Red Sun Rising

What You Will Do

Dangerous Journey

Think About It

Shipping Out!

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

We Were Made for Each Other
The Buddy System

What Do You Have to Offer?

You Are Here to Make a Difference
What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: The Wedding Feast
Take a Closer Look

Lesson 2

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

San Francisco's Chinatown

Uncle Ping's Surprise

Think About It

Words You Need to Know
Hamburgers to Go

Hide It in Your Heart

Take Up Your Cross Daily

Trade in Your Title for a Towel

Be the Hands and Feet of Jesus
Mother Teresa

Dare to Be Great in God's Eyes

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: Who's Going to Feed All These Pe
Take a Closer Look

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #13

Lesson 3

The Big Idea
What You Will Do
People in Motion

Audio MP3 CD

Filename
01001.mp3
01002.mp3
01003.mp3
01004.mp3
01005.mp3
01006.mp3
01007.mp3
01008.mp3
01009.mp3
01010.mp3
01011.mp3
01012.mp3
01013.mp3
01014.mp3
01015.mp3
01016.mp3
01017.mp3

Filename
02001.mp3
02002.mp3
02003.mp3
02004.mp3
02005.mp3
02006.mp3
02007.mp3
02008.mp3
02009.mp3
02010.mp3
02011.mp3
02012.mp3
02013.mp3
02014.mp3
02015.mp3
02016.mp3
02017.mp3
02018.mp3

Filename
03001.mp3
03002.mp3
03003.mp3

Audiobook
Start Time
0:00:00
0:15:55
0:19:40
0:21:50
0:22:10
0:42:44
0:43:29
0:45:27
0:46:10
0:46:36
0:53:06
0:56:00
1.02:47
1:06:19
1:10:05
1:10:41
1:33:22

Start Time
0:00:00
0:04:20
0:04:56
0:06:51
0:23:11
0:23:59
0:24:40
0:27:07
0:27:39
0:33:32
0:39:06
0:43:13
0:45:29
0:48:42
0:50:43
0:51:22
1:02:45
1:03:34

Start Time
0:00:00
0:05:48
0:06:15



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Track
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Track
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

An Unhappy Day

Think About It

Mister Rogers' Neighborhood

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

God's Good Neighbor Policy

Delight in Serving Your Neighbor

| Was Hungry, and You Gave Me Food
David and Jonathan

Love Your Friends-and Your Enemies
What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: Scraps from the Table
Take a Closer Look

Lesson 4

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Francis of Assisi

A Christmas Surprise

Think About It

Words You Need to Know
Hide It in Your Heart

Amahl and the Night Visitors
What Is a Family?

How Do Husbands and Wives Serve Each Other?

The Swiss Family Robinson

The Gift of the Magi

How Do Your Parents Serve You?

How Can You Serve Your Family?

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: Look Out Below!
Take a Closer Look

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #14

Lesson 5

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

McGuffey's Readers

A Book, a Bell, and a Cup

Apple Stack Cake

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

God Raises Up Nations and Their Leaders
A Government Must Serve Its Citizens

03004.mp3
03005.mp3
03006.mp3
03007.mp3
03008.mp3
03009.mp3
03010.mp3
03011.mp3
03012.mp3
03013.mp3
03014.mp3
03015.mp3
03016.mp3
03017.mp3

Filename
04001.mp3
04002.mp3
04003.mp3
04004.mp3
04005.mp3
04006.mp3
04007.mp3
04008.mp3
04009.mp3
04010.mp3
04011.mp3
04012.mp3
04013.mp3
04014.mp3
04015.mp3
04016.mp3
04017.mp3
04018.mp3
04019.mp3

Filename
05001.mp3
05002.mp3
05003.mp3
05004.mp3
05005.mp3
05006.mp3
05007.mp3
05008.mp3
05009.mp3
05010.mp3

0:08:22
0:24:51
0:25:30
0:27:29
0:27:54
0:28:16
0:32:59
0:35:47
0:41:38
0:43:24
0:51:00
0:53:34
0:54:16
1:05:21

Start Time
0:00:00
0:04:26
0:04:52
0:06:28
0:27:48
0:28:46
0:29:31
0:30:00
0:32:21
0:35:56
0:44:23
0:46:22
0:47:59
0:51:36
0:57:10
0:59:29
0:59:58
1:11:20
1:12:29

Start Time
0:00:00
0:04:33
0:04:58
0:06:57
0:28:08
0:30:43
0:31:45
0:32:46
0:33:16
0:38:02



82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Track
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

Track
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Track
122

The Space Race

How You Can Serve Your Country?

The Peace Corps

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: The Kingdom of God Belongs to S
Take a Closer Look

Lesson 6

The Big Idea

Harriet Beecher Stowe

What You Will Do

The Visit-Summer 1860

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

Shenandoah Valley

The Heart of the Problem

Envy Kills

How to Defeat Envy

The Day the Earth Stood Still

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: The Woman Who Was Forgiven |
Take a Closer Look

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #15

Lesson 7

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Stonewall Jackson

The War-1861 to 1865

Think About It

The Battle of Gettysburg

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

We Are the Church

Fellowship Is About More than Donuts
We Are Salt and Light to the World

A Brief History of Salt

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: Simon and the Cross
Take a Closer Look

Lesson 8
The Big Idea

05011.mp3
05012.mp3
05013.mp3
05014.mp3
05015.mp3
05016.mp3
05017.mp3

Filename
06001.mp3
06002.mp3
06003.mp3
06004.mp3
06005.mp3
06006.mp3
06007.mp3
06008.mp3
06009.mp3
06010.mp3
06011.mp3
06012.mp3
06013.mp3
06014.mp3
06015.mp3
06016.mp3
06017.mp3

Filename
07001.mp3
07002.mp3
07003.mp3
07004.mp3
07005.mp3
07006.mp3
07007.mp3
07008.mp3
07009.mp3
07010.mp3
07011.mp3
07012.mp3
07013.mp3
07014.mp3
07015.mp3
07016.mp3

Filename
08001.mp3

0:43:51
0:46:07
0:54:01
0:56:11
0:57:31
0:58:04
1:13:01

Start Time
0:00:00
0:04:51
0:07:20
0:07:48
0:25:55
0:27:29
0:27:58
0:28:29
0:30:25
0:35:06
0:39:52
0:49:08
0:51:55
0:53:36
0:54:05
1:.07:16
1:08:14

Start Time
0:00:00
0:04:13
0:04:45
0:07:24
0:28:31
0:29:20
0:31:16
0:31:55
0:32:30
0:37:47
0:43:49
0:51:36
0:53:57
0:55:14
0:55:43
1:10:50

Start Time
0:00:00



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

What You Will Do

Robert E. Lee

Another Book, Bell, and Cup

Think About It

Frederick Douglass

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

We're All in This Together

The Great Race of Mercy
Teamwork Is Not Just a Buzzword
Canada Geese

One Body, Many Gifts

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

Encounters with Jesus: The Stranger
Take a Closer Look

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #16

08002.mp3
08003.mp3
08004.mp3
08005.mp3
08006.mp3
08007.mp3
08008.mp3
08009.mp3
08010.mp3
08011.mp3
08012.mp3
08013.mp3
08014.mp3
08015.mp3
08016.mp3
08017.mp3
08018.mp3

0:04:29
0:04:55
0:07:06
0:27:35
0:28:16
0:30:35
0:31:.01
0:31:29
0:39:40
0:42:03
0:47:59
0:50:25
0:57:45
0:59:47
1:00:19
1:12:50
1:14:04



