Who Is My Neighbor?

Audio			
MP3 CD	Textbook Section	Audio MP3 CD	Audiobook
Track	Lesson 1	Filename	Start Time
1	Introduction	01001.mp3	0:00:00
2	The Big Idea	01002.mp3	0:15:55
3	Red Sun Rising	01003.mp3	0:19:40
4	What You Will Do	01004.mp3	0:21:50
5	Dangerous Journey	01005.mp3	0:22:10
6	Think About It	01006.mp3	0:42:44
7	Shipping Out!	01007.mp3	0:43:29
8	Words You Need to Know	01008.mp3	0:45:27
9	Hide It in Your Heart	01009.mp3	0:46:10
10	We Were Made for Each Other	01010.mp3	0:46:36
11	The Buddy System	01011.mp3	0:53:06
12	What Do You Have to Offer?	01012.mp3	0:56:00
13	You Are Here to Make a Difference	01013.mp3	1:02:47
14	What Should I Do?	01014.mp3	1:06:19
15	A Prayer	01015.mp3	1:10:05
16	Encounters with Jesus: The Wedding Feast	01016.mp3	1:10:41
17	Take a Closer Look	01017.mp3	1:33:22
Track	Lesson 2	Filename	Start Time
18	The Big Idea	02001.mp3	0:00:00
19	What You Will Do	02002.mp3	0:04:20
20	San Francisco's Chinatown	02003.mp3	0:04:56
21	Uncle Ping's Surprise	02004.mp3	0:06:51
22	Think About It	02005.mp3	0:23:11
23	Words You Need to Know	02006.mp3	0:23:59
24	Hamburgers to Go	02007.mp3	0:24:40
25	Hide It in Your Heart	02008.mp3	0:27:07
26	Take Up Your Cross Daily	02009.mp3	0:27:39
27	Trade in Your Title for a Towel	02010.mp3	0:33:32
28	Be the Hands and Feet of Jesus	02011.mp3	0:39:06
29	Mother Teresa	02012.mp3	0:43:13
30	Dare to Be Great in God's Eyes	02013.mp3	0:45:29
31	What Should I Do?	02014.mp3	0:48:42
32	A Prayer	02015.mp3	0:50:43
33	Encounters with Jesus: Who's Going to Feed All These Pe	02016.mp3	0:51:22
34	Take a Closer Look	02017.mp3	1:02:45
35	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #13	02018.mp3	1:03:34
Track	Lesson 3	Filename	Start Time
36	The Big Idea	03001.mp3	0:00:00
37	What You Will Do	03002.mp3	0:05:48
38	People in Motion	03003.mp3	0:06:15

39	An Unhappy Day	03004.mp3	0:08:22
40	Think About It	03005.mp3	0:24:51
41	Mister Rogers' Neighborhood	03006.mp3	0:25:30
		· ·	
42	Words You Need to Know	03007.mp3	0:27:29
43	Hide It in Your Heart	03008.mp3	0:27:54
44	God's Good Neighbor Policy	03009.mp3	0:28:16
45	Delight in Serving Your Neighbor	03010.mp3	0:32:59
46	I Was Hungry, and You Gave Me Food	03011.mp3	0:35:47
47	David and Jonathan	03012.mp3	0:41:38
48	Love Your Friends-and Your Enemies	03013.mp3	0:43:24
49	What Should I Do?	03014.mp3	0:51:00
50		•	
	A Prayer	03015.mp3	0:53:34
51	Encounters with Jesus: Scraps from the Table	03016.mp3	0:54:16
52	Take a Closer Look	03017.mp3	1:05:21
Track	Lesson 4	Filename	Start Time
53	The Big Idea	04001.mp3	0:00:00
54	What You Will Do	04002.mp3	0:04:26
55	Francis of Assisi	04003.mp3	0:04:52
56	A Christmas Surprise	04004.mp3	0:06:28
57	Think About It	04005.mp3	0:27:48
58	Words You Need to Know	04006.mp3	0:28:46
59	Hide It in Your Heart	04007.mp3	0:29:31
		·	
60	Amahl and the Night Visitors	04008.mp3	0:30:00
61	What Is a Family?	04009.mp3	0:32:21
62	How Do Husbands and Wives Serve Each Other?	04010.mp3	0:35:56
63	The Swiss Family Robinson	04011.mp3	0:44:23
64	The Gift of the Magi	04012.mp3	0:46:22
65	How Do Your Parents Serve You?	04013.mp3	0:47:59
66	How Can You Serve Your Family?	04014.mp3	0:51:36
67	What Should I Do?	04015.mp3	0:57:10
68	A Prayer	04016.mp3	0:59:29
69	Encounters with Jesus: Look Out Below!	04017.mp3	0:59:58
70	Take a Closer Look	04018.mp3	1:11:20
		•	
71	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #14	04019.mp3	1:12:29
	<u> </u>		a
Track	Lesson 5	Filename	Start Time
72	The Big Idea	05001.mp3	0:00:00
73	What You Will Do	05002.mp3	0:04:33
74	McGuffey's Readers	05003.mp3	0:04:58
75	A Book, a Bell, and a Cup	05004.mp3	0:06:57
76	Apple Stack Cake	05005.mp3	0:28:08
77	Think About It	05006.mp3	0:30:43
78	Words You Need to Know	05007.mp3	0:31:45
79	Hide It in Your Heart	05008.mp3	0:32:46
80	God Raises Up Nations and Their Leaders	05009.mp3	0:32:40
	•	·	
81	A Government Must Serve Its Citizens	05010.mp3	0:38:02

82	The Space Race	05011.mp3	0:43:51
83	How You Can Serve Your Country?	05012.mp3	0:46:07
84	The Peace Corps	05013.mp3	0:54:01
85	What Should I Do?	05014.mp3	0:56:11
86	A Prayer	05015.mp3	0:57:31
87	Encounters with Jesus: The Kingdom of God Belongs to S	05016.mp3	0:58:04
88	Take a Closer Look	05017.mp3	1:13:01
		,	
Track	Lesson 6	Filename	Start Time
89	The Big Idea	06001.mp3	0:00:00
90	Harriet Beecher Stowe	06002.mp3	0:04:51
91	What You Will Do	06003.mp3	0:07:20
92	The Visit-Summer 1860	06004.mp3	0:07:48
93	Think About It	06005.mp3	0:25:55
94	Words You Need to Know	06006.mp3	0:27:29
95	Hide It in Your Heart	06007.mp3	0:27:58
96	Shenandoah Valley	06008.mp3	0:28:29
97	The Heart of the Problem	06009.mp3	0:30:25
98	Envy Kills	06010.mp3	0:35:06
99	How to Defeat Envy	06011.mp3	0:39:52
100	The Day the Earth Stood Still	06012.mp3	0:49:08
101	What Should I Do?	06013.mp3	0:51:55
102	A Prayer	06014.mp3	0:53:36
103	Encounters with Jesus: The Woman Who Was Forgiven N	06015.mp3	0:54:05
104	Take a Closer Look	06016.mp3	1:07:16
105	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #15	06017.mp3	1:08:14
Track	Lesson 7	Filename	Start Time
106	The Big Idea	07001.mp3	0:00:00
107	What You Will Do	07002.mp3	0:04:13
108	Stonewall Jackson	07003.mp3	0:04:45
109	The War-1861 to 1865	07004.mp3	0:07:24
110	Think About It	07005.mp3	0:28:31
111	The Battle of Gettysburg	07006.mp3	0:29:20
112	Words You Need to Know	07007.mp3	0:31:16
113	Hide It in Your Heart	07008.mp3	0:31:55
114	We Are the Church	07009.mp3	0:32:30
115	Fellowship Is About More than Donuts	07010.mp3	0:37:47
116	We Are Salt and Light to the World	07011.mp3	0:43:49
117	A Brief History of Salt	07012.mp3	0:51:36
118	What Should I Do?	07013.mp3	0:53:57
119	A Prayer	07014.mp3	0:55:14
120	Encounters with Jesus: Simon and the Cross	07015.mp3	0:55:43
121	Take a Closer Look	07016.mp3	1:10:50
Tuest	Losson 9	Cilonom -	Chart Tire
Track	Lesson 8	Filename	Start Time
122	The Big Idea	08001.mp3	0:00:00

123	What You Will Do	08002.mp3	0:04:29
124	Robert E. Lee	08003.mp3	0:04:55
125	Another Book, Bell, and Cup	08004.mp3	0:07:06
126	Think About It	08005.mp3	0:27:35
127	Frederick Douglass	08006.mp3	0:28:16
128	Words You Need to Know	08007.mp3	0:30:35
129	Hide It in Your Heart	08008.mp3	0:31:01
130	We're All in This Together	08009.mp3	0:31:29
131	The Great Race of Mercy	08010.mp3	0:39:40
132	Teamwork Is Not Just a Buzzword	08011.mp3	0:42:03
133	Canada Geese	08012.mp3	0:47:59
134	One Body, Many Gifts	08013.mp3	0:50:25
135	What Should I Do?	08014.mp3	0:57:45
136	A Prayer	08015.mp3	0:59:47
137	Encounters with Jesus: The Stranger	08016.mp3	1:00:19
138	Take a Closer Look	08017.mp3	1:12:50
139	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #16	08018.mp3	1:14:04